• Broad and Cassel

• 1

ī.

$\mathbf{k}$	Division	Page 1 of 1 Second Electronic El
		Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H18000273315 3)))
		Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	** <u>E</u>	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 Crom: Account Name : NELSON MULLINS RILEY & SCARBORGUGH ELP Account Number : 120100000075 Phone : (305) 373-9419 Fax Number : (205) 373-9443 Account his business entity to be used for further annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please
	2018 SEP 1 9 AH 11: 25	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE   PAY NOW DIRECT LLC   Certificate of Status   Certified Copy   Page Count   D2   Estimated Charge   S25.00

9/19/2018 S



고기기안포험하게도 유형이 인생님님께서 인영을 실하게 실망
One Biscayne Tower
2 South Biscayne Blvd. 1 21st Floor
Miami, FL 33131
1: 305/373,9400 F. 305,373 9443
petsupmettics for
In Florida, known as Nelson Mullins Broad and Cassel

## **TELECOPIER TRANSMITTAL**

DATE:	Wednesday, Sept	Wednesday, September 26, 2018		
То:	Jenice			
ADDRESS:				
TELECOPIER PHONE NO.:	850-245-6030			
CONFIRMATION PHONE NO.:				
FROM:	Yanet Godoy			
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES:	03	(including cover)		
ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS: V	Vill follow by 🗋 mail 📋 courier	- OR - 💽 Will not follow unless requested.		

## M E S S A G E:

Jenice, Per our conversation of this morning please see attachments.

Thank you!

 $\mathbf{i}$ 

Yanet Godoy (305)373-9458

27 AM 2: 02	PLEASE NOTHY	US IMMEDIATELY IF ALL PAGES W	ere Not Received At 305,373,9400		
IB SEP	FAX OPERATOR:	FIRST ATTEMPT:	SECOND ATTEMPT:		
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS TRANSMISSION IS ATTORNEY-CLIENT PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL. IT IS INTENDED FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY NAMED ABOVE. IF THE READER OF THIS IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPY OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE TO US AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS VIA THE U.S. POSTAL SERVICE. THANK YOU.					

## STATEMENT OF CHANCE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

PAY NOW DIRECT, LLC 1. Name of the limited liability company:

2. (s)	c/o Jon A. Sale, Receiver	ol o'ک <sup>(۱)</sup> دره او	n A. Sale, Receiver			
	Principal office address of limited liability compar (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BON)			
	Nelson Mullins Broad and Cassel	Nelson	Nelson Mullins Broad and Casset			
	2 South Biscayne Blvd., 21st Floor Miami, FL 33134		2 Sourn Biscayne Blvd., 21st Floor Miami, EL_33131			
	04/02/2015	L15000	058507			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	20		
5. (a)	Darice Lang			2018 SEP 26 SECRETAR TALL AH2		
J. (4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the reco	TAIC.	RE SE	77		
	1250 East Hallandale Beach Blvd.		AT 2	مدين محدون		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA ST		P 26			
	409			SSE A	<b>N</b>	
	Hallandale Beach, FL	_, FL_33009		- STATE E. FL	C	
(b)				о <u>П</u> оо		
(0)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Reg	istered Office address:	_			
	Jon A. Sale, Receiver					
	NEW Registered Office Address					
	Nelson Mullins Broad and Cassel					
	2 South Biscayne Blvd., 21st Floor Miami	, FL_33131	_			

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

3-le Jon A. Sale, Receiver Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutes, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited hability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations+ P.O. Box 6327+ Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)